
Platz Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat

1 527 USS N Dun It Christine Wilinski Germany

2 483 Dual Tuck Tari Fabienne Kraemer Germany

3 166 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Karl-Heinz Manns Germany

4 331 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Germany

5 433 Big Time Harlan Elena Jung Germany

6 535 Lads Last Aladincody Tom Klein Germany

7 181 Chocolate Be Great Lydia Leipertz-Baumgarten Switzerland

8 477 Boom Bang Boom Steffanie Dieckmann Germany

9 506 Spooks Enterprise Sakina Rayes Germany

10 254 Smart Zip Rose Frank Kochinke Germany

11 457 Spookacheka Judith And Joerg Junker Germany
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Start Nr Pferd Besitzer Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

166 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Karl-Heinz Manns Germany 75 73,5 72,5 73,5

527 USS N Dun It Christine Wilinski Germany 74 74 73,5 73

331 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Germany 69,5 71 71 71,5

535 Lads Last Aladincody Tom Klein Germany 71 71 69,5 71

457 Spookacheka Judith And Joerg Junker Germany 70 71,5 71 69,5

477 Boom Bang Boom Steffanie Dieckmann Germany 70 69,5 70 69,5

254 Smart Zip Rose Frank Kochinke Germany 70 68,5 69,5 70,5

433 Big Time Harlan Elena Jung Germany 68 70 70 70

181 Chocolate Be Great Lydia Leipertz-Baumgarten Switzerland 67,5 69 69 68,5

506 Spooks Enterprise Sakina Rayes Germany 68,5 68,5 68,5 68

483 Dual Tuck Tari Fabienne Kraemer Germany 68 68,5 69 68

389 Taris Funny Socks Yasemin Altinsoy Germany 66,5 67,5 69 69

386 Zoe Zan Dirk Ritter Germany 66 67 68,5 67

414 Chex The Hex Gian-Maxime Tuemmler Germany 68 67,5 66 66,5

334 Hickory Pitch Olena Win Baumert Luxembourg 67 66,5 68 66

476 Tom Tom Quixote S & Spaus J M Barbara Germany 64,5 67,5 67,5 68

330 Captain Chic Dream Mandy Graff Luxembourg 63,5 62 64 61,5

338 Smart Freckle L Wood Frauke Hoffmann Germany 61,5 62 64 63

212 WT Dee Dee Player Kerstin Blessing Germany 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Senior Reining

sponsored by



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Nationality Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

166 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Emanuel Ernst Germany Karl-Heinz Manns Germany 75 73,5 72,5 73,5 294,5

527 USS N Dun It Elias Ernst Germany Christine Wilinski Germany 74 74 73,5 73 294,5

331 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Germany Oliver Huelpes Germany 69,5 71 71 71,5 283

535 Lads Last Aladincody Petra Fiedler Germany Tom Klein Germany 71 71 69,5 71 282,5

457 Spookacheka Mario Bauer Germany Judith And Joerg Junker Germany 70 71,5 71 69,5 282

477 Boom Bang Boom Siegfried Barbara Germany Steffanie Dieckmann Germany 70 69,5 70 69,5 279

254 Smart Zip Rose Harald Assigal Austria Frank Kochinke Germany 70 68,5 69,5 70,5 278,5

433 Big Time Harlan Valerie Supe Germany Elena Jung Germany 68 70 70 70 278

181 Chocolate Be Great Lydia Leipertz-Baumgarten Switzerland Lydia Leipertz-Baumgarten Switzerland 67,5 69 69 68,5 274

506 Spooks Enterprise Denis Herrmann Germany Sakina Rayes Germany 68,5 68,5 68,5 68 273,5

483 Dual Tuck Tari Fabienne Kraemer Germany Fabienne Kraemer Germany 68 68,5 69 68 273,5

389 Taris Funny Socks Yasemin Altinsoy Germany Yasemin Altinsoy Germany 66,5 67,5 69 69 272

386 Zoe Zan Saskia Ritter Germany Dirk Ritter Germany 66 67 68,5 67 268,5

414 Chex The Hex Oliver Bahn Germany Gian-Maxime Tuemmler Germany 68 67,5 66 66,5 268

334 Hickory Pitch Olena Oliver Huelpes Germany Win Baumert Luxembourg 67 66,5 68 66 267,5

476 Tom Tom Quixote Siegfried Barbara Germany S & Spaus J M Barbara Germany 64,5 67,5 67,5 68 267,5

330 Captain Chic Dream Oliver Huelpes Germany Mandy Graff Luxembourg 63,5 62 64 61,5 251

338 Smart Freckle L Wood Jonathan Hoffmann Germany Frauke Hoffmann Germany 61,5 62 64 63 250,5

212 WT Dee Dee Player Nicole Greb Germany Kerstin Blessing Germany 0 0 0 0 0

Finalisten

Senior Reining
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Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Country Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Endsumme

1 527 USS N Dun It Elias Ernst Germany Christine Wilinski Germany 70 72 73,5 71,5 73 360 73,5 70 216,5

2 483 Dual Tuck Tari Fabienne Kraemer Germany Fabienne Kraemer Germany 71 72 71,5 71,5 72 358 72 71 215

3 166 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Emanuel Ernst Germany Karl-Heinz Manns Germany 71,5 71,5 71 71,5 72 357,5 72 71 214,5

4 331 Texas Checkers Oliver Huelpes Germany Oliver Huelpes Germany 70 71,5 71 71 71 354,5 71,5 70 213

5 433 Big Time Harlan Valerie Supe Germany Elena Jung Germany 70,5 71 71 70 70,5 353 71 70 212

6 535 Lads Last Aladincody Petra Fiedler Germany Tom Klein Germany 69,5 68,5 70,5 70,5 71 350 71 68,5 210,5

7 181 Chocolate Be Great Lydia Leipertz-Baumgarten Switzerland Lydia Leipertz-BaumgartenSwitzerland 69 69 69,5 68,5 69 345 69,5 68,5 207

8 477 Boom Bang Boom Siegfried Barbara Germany Steffanie Dieckmann Germany 67 68,5 69 68,5 70 343 70 67 206

9 506 Spooks Enterprise Denis Herrmann Germany Sakina Rayes Germany 68,5 67,5 68 68,5 68,5 341 68,5 67,5 205

10 254 Smart Zip Rose Harald Assigal Austria Frank Kochinke Germany 68,5 68,5 67,5 67 68,5 340 68,5 67 204,5

11 457 Spookacheka Mario Bauer Germany Judith And Joerg Junker Germany 68 65,5 67 68 68,5 337 68,5 65,5 203
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